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{2) SCREWERK

Artikelnummer

Standard

Materiale

Overflade

Udvendig gevinddiameter

Gevindkernediameter
Gevindstigning
Leengde
Hoveddiameter
Cylindrisk hovedhgjde
Gevindudlgb

Radius

Indvendig seks-rund
Indtreengningsdybde
Gevindtype

Veegt

Toldtarifnummer

dl

d2

STP410300060E

KN6041

/Edelstal A2

blank, bejdset og passiveret

3.00 010 mm
2.09 mm

1.12 mm

6.00 £0.38 mm
6.00 3, MM
0.55 mm

1.50 mm

1.20 mm

T10
0.75-1.00 mm
STS-plus

0.345 kg / 1000 stykke

73181 410
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